

Reg No.152/2020
State vs Rinku Kumari @ Priya Kumari & Anr.
FIR No.475/2019
PS Dwarka South

05.03.2021

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing -CISCO
WebEx Meetings.**

Present: Mr. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.
Mr. Aditya Aggarwal, counsel for the
applicant/accused.
Accused is present online on interim bail.

Submissions heard on the bail application.
Put up for orders on 06.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
05.03.2021