

SC No. 95/21
State vs Rinku & Anr.
FIR No.475/2019
PS Dwarka South
U/s 307/120B/34 IPC

11.11.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing CISCO WebEx Meetings.

Present: Mr. Yogendra Adari, Ld. APP for the State.
Mr. Ankit Mutreja, Counsel for both accused
persons who are present online.
IO SI Vikas is present.

List for framing of charge on 18.12.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
11.11.2021